
Jockey payment Dates for 2025/2026 Season

NZTR will process and pay Jockeys as per the schedule below with payments made 
by direct credit twice monthly.

Where a horse has been swabbed for drug testing, and the tests have not been cleared 

by the scheduled payment date, you will be paid in the next payment run after the swab

has been cleared.   

Payment Date
from to

Mon 30/06/2025 Sun 13/07/2025 Thursday, 17 July 2025

Mon 14/07/2025 Sun 27/07/2025 Thursday, 31 July 2025

Mon 28/07/2025 Sun 10/08/2025 Thursday, 14 August 2025

Mon 11/08/2025 Sun 24/08/2025 Thursday, 28 August 2025

Mon 25/08/2025 Sun 07/09/2025 Thursday, 11 September 2025

Mon 8/09/2025 Sun 21/09/2025 Thursday, 25 September 2025

Mon 22/09/2025 Sun 05/10/2025 Thursday, 09 October 2025

Mon 6/10/2025 Sun 19/10/2025 Thursday, 23 October 2025

Mon 20/10/2025 Sun 02/11/2025 Thursday, 06 November 2025

Mon 3/11/2025 Sun 16/11/2025 Thursday, 20 November 2025

Mon 17/11/2025 Sun 30/11/2025 Thursday, 04 December 2025

Mon 1/12/2025 Sun 14/12/2025 Thursday, 18 December 2025

Mon 15/12/2025 Sun 28/12/2025 Wednesday, 31 December 2025

Mon 29/12/2025 Sun 11/01/2026 Thursday, 15 January 2026

Mon 12/01/2026 Sun 25/01/2026 Thursday, 29 January 2026

Mon 26/01/2026 Sun 08/02/2026 Thursday, 12 February 2026

Mon 9/02/2026 Sun 22/02/2026 Thursday, 26 February 2026

Mon 23/02/2026 Sun 08/03/2026 Thursday, 12 March 2026

Mon 9/03/2026 Sun 22/03/2026 Thursday, 26 March 2026

Mon 23/03/2026 Sun 05/04/2026 Thursday, 09 April 2026

Mon 6/04/2026 Sun 19/04/2026 Thursday, 23 April 2026

Mon 20/04/2026 Sun 03/05/2026 Thursday, 07 May 2026

Mon 4/05/2026 Sun 17/05/2026 Thursday, 21 May 2026

Mon 18/05/2026 Sun 31/05/2026 Thursday, 04 June 2026

Mon 1/06/2026 Sun 14/06/2026 Thursday, 18 June 2026

Mon 15/06/2026 Sun 28/06/2026 Thursday, 02 July 2026

Mon 29/06/2026 Sun 12/07/2026 Thursday, 16 July 2026

If you have any queries in regards to these dates please contact NZTR at:

e-mail: trosa@nztr.co.nz

Phone: 04 576 6240

Post: NZTR Owners Settlement Account

PO Box 357

Cambridge 3450

Race Meetings Covered

mailto:trosa@nztr.co.nz

